:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6946291

Jul 24, 2023 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 217,071 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 252737 - 0.014732176 ETH®
27.54 USD

2 252738 - 0.014730067 ETH®
27.53 USD

3 252739 - 0.014701494 ETH®
27.48 USD

4 252740 - 0.014764046 ETH®
27.59 USD

S 252741 - 0.014738820 ETH®
27.55 USD

6 252742 - 0.014752551 ETH®
27.57 USD

7 252743 - 0.014732811 ETH®
27.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6946291
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/217071
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252737
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252738
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252740
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252741
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252742
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252743

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

252748

Validator Id

945703

Amount

0.014767299
27.60 USD

0.014743214
27.56 USD

0.014709072
27.49 USD

0.014781088
27.63 USD

0.014772585
27.61 USD

0.014766894
27.60 USD

0.014709884
27.49 USD

0.014718479
27.51 USD

0.051311219
95.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.036582346

68.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252744
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252745
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252746
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252747
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252748
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252749
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252750
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252751
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/252752
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/545703

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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